Power
Semiconductor
 Module
In the field of electric power solutions, producing a wide variety of products
that are based on power supply technology and are highly competitive
both in Korea and overseas.
Using technology that it has accumulated over more than 30 years in the
electric power industry, LSIS develops, produces, and supplies a whole

EFPM1 Package
GL U H
Ordering information
❶  Product Family
SUSPM (Super Solution Power Module)
U : SUSPM1 / V : SUSPM2 / W : SUSPM3
SISPM (Simple Solution Power Module)
E : SISPM1 / F : SISPM0 / H : SISPM3 / J : SISPM4
EFPM (Eco Friendly Power Module)
M : EFPM1 / N : EFPM2
❷  Circuit Diagram (Power Part)
S : 1-Phase CIB (Converter + Brake + Inverter)
C : 3-Phase CIB (Converter + Brake + Inverter)
P : 3-Phase CI (Converter + Inverter)
L : 1-Phase CI (Converter + Inverter)
P : 3-Phase CI (Converter + Inverter)
A : Single (1-PACK)
R : Chopper
H : Half-Bridge (2-PACK)
F : Full-Bridge (4-PACK)
I  : Inverter (6-PACK)
❸  Current Rating
30 : 30A / 100 : 100A
❹  Chip Technology
G : IGBT / M : MOSFET
❺  Voltage Rating (x10)
60 : 600V / 120 : 1200V / 170 : 1700V
❻  Chip information
1 : Planar SPT+
2 : Planar NPT
3 : Trench Field Stop
4 : Trench Field Stop
6 : HEXFET
7 : Trench Field Stop
T : TRiMos
❼  Option
None
BO : Boost Chopper
BU : Buck Chopper
Z : Zener Diode Embedded
LSIS Module
1 Z
Power Semiconductor Module _ 27